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Company Contact Person Phone Email

1 ePlan Online Planroom AnnaLyn Adams (573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com

2 ConstructConnect lorebi Siga (513) 458-8350 lore.siga@constructconnect.com

3 ConstructConnect morgan morgan (800) 364-2059 content@constructconnect.com

4 American Pavement Solutions Robert Burkel (920) 662-9662 rburkel@ameripavement.com

5 patriot pavement maintenance al Harris (847) 813-9034 al@patriotpavement.net

6 Lima Excavating Contractors Dominic Fiordirosa (815) 344-5462 Dominic@limacontractors.com

7 D&D Pavement Solutions Brock Bauman (309) 696-9945 brock@baumanag.com

8 Denler, Inc. Jeanette Malone (708) 479-5005 jmalone@denlerinc.com

9 Complete Asphalt Service Co Chris Wingler 217-285-6099 casco3@frontier.com

10 SKC Construction, Inc. Nicole Bergquist (847) 214-9800 nbergquist@skcconstruction.com

11 North America Procurement Council Eric Johnson (302) 450-1923 bids@napc.me

12 Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman (513) 666-3354 dodge.bidding@construction.com

13 ePlan Glyn Coakley (573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com

14 Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman (513) 666-3354 dodge.bidding@construction.com

15 Willett Hofmann & Associates Lacy Johnson (815) 284-3381 ljohnson@willetthofmann.com

16 ConstructConnect Plan Acquisition (800) 364-2059 content@constructconnect.com

17 mobius mobius mobius (987) 456-3212 assdf@mobius.com
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2025 Cracksealing Project


